ReportGrievance

Grievance Token

DIV/RDDE/PUNE/2025/227

DEP/RDDE/KOLH/2025/81

TAL/RDDE/AJRA/2025/31

DIS/PHED/KOLH/2025/30

DIV/URDD/PUNE/2025/82

Office Name

Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Block Development
Officer,Radhanagari
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Radhanagari)

Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(Chief
Executive
Officer,Kolhapur)

Block Development
Officer,Hatkanangle
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Hatkanangle)

Block Development
Officer,Karvir
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Karvir)

Details
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Respected
sir/madam,
I am varsha
ramchandra
sajane from
nimshirgaon
tal - shirol
dist-
kolhapur.
App ...

P ERCEI
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Gram panchayat
Related Issues

Establishments/Service

related matters of
employees of
department

Establishments/Service

related matters of
employees of
department

Birth - death
registration law-
related matters

FIIRTT I T AT
FTIRTT T 2
FIISINT HRATE HLUIT
CICIH

Citizen
Name

BABURAO
PATIL

ATUL
Patil

Sunil
Divate

Varsha
Sajane

Ashish
Savlani

Citizen
Mobile

9325253843

9579646162

7620179940

9405017096

7756021733

Filed on

15/07/2025
05:31 PM

23/06/2025
11:49 AM

25/10/2025
11:06 PM

16/10/2025
03:08 PM

09/10/2025
11:23 PM

Status
Updated
On

14/10/2025
11:31 PM

22/08/2025
11:31 PM

16/11/2025
02:00 AM

17/10/2025
04:05 PM

10/11/2025
02:00 PM

Pendency

102

118

28

35

40

Status

Auto

Closed

Auto
Closed

Escalated

Send To
CPGRAMS

Transferred



Grievance Token

DIS/RDDE/KOLH/2025/202

DEP/RDDE/KOLH/2025/119

DIS/RDDE/KOLH/2025/198

DIS/RDDE/KOLH/2025/197

DIS/RDDE/KOLH/2025/196

Office Name

Chief Executive
Officer,Kolhapur
Office(General
Administration
Department zp
kolhapur)

Block Development
Officer,Karvir
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Karvir)

Block Development
Officer,Karvir
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Karvir)

Block Development
Officer,Karvir
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Karvir)

Block Development
Officer,Karvir
Office(Block
Development
Officer,Karvir)

Details
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Gram panchayat
Related Issues

Gram panchayat
Related Issues

Gram panchayat
Related Issues
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Citizen
Name

BABURAO
PATIL

Ashish
Savlani

Ashish
Savlani

Ashish
Savlani

Ashish
Savlani

Citizen
Mobile

9325253843

7756021733

7756021733

7756021733

7756021733

Filed on

09/10/2025
10:18 PM

08/10/2025
11:47 AM

06/10/2025
05:41 PM

06/10/2025
02:05 PM

05/10/2025
06:04 PM

Status
Updated
On

10/10/2025
01:29 PM

14/10/2025
01:03 PM

08/10/2025
10:49 AM

06/10/2025
02:09 PM

27/11/2025
03:29 PM

Pendency

40

41

43

43

43

Status

Assigned

Reassigned

Reassigned

Reassigned

Reassigned



