## Report Grievance

Grievance Token	Office Name	Details	NOG	Citizen Name	Citizen Mobile	Filed on	Status Updated On	Pendency	Status
DIV/RDDE/PUNE/2025/227	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	पंचायत समिती चंदगड आणि जिल्हा परिषद क ?	Gram panchayat Related Issues	BABURAO PATIL	9325253843	15/07/2025 05:31 PM	14/10/2025 11:31 PM	102	Auto Closed
DEP/RDDE/KOLH/2025/81	Block Development Officer,Radhanagari Office(Block Development Officer,Radhanagari)	मा कक्ष अधिकारी सो ग्रामपंचायत विभाग	Establishments/Service related matters of employees of department	ATUL Patil	9579646162	23/06/2025 11:49 AM	22/08/2025 11:31 PM	118	Auto Closed
TAL/RDDE/AJRA/2025/31	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur)	प्रति, मा. गट विकास अधिकारी वर्ग (1), पं?	Establishments/Service related matters of employees of department	Sunil Divate	7620179940	25/10/2025 11:06 PM	16/11/2025 02:00 AM	28	Escalated
DIS/PHED/KOLH/2025/30	Block Development Officer,Hatkanangle Office(Block Development Officer,Hatkanangle)	Respected sir/madam, I am varsha ramchandra sajane from nimshirgaon tal - shirol dist-kolhapur. App	Birth - death registration law- related matters	Varsha Sajane	9405017096	16/10/2025 03:08 PM	17/10/2025 04:05 PM	35	Send To CPGRAMS
DIV/URDD/PUNE/2025/82	Block Development Officer,Karvir Office(Block Development Officer,Karvir)	क्षेत्र विकास प्राधिकरण डिपार्टमेंट	बांधकाम परवानगी न घेता बांधकाम करत आहे कायदेशीर कारवाई करण्या बाबत.	Ashish Savlani	7756021733	09/10/2025 11:23 PM	10/11/2025 02:00 PM	40	Transferred

Grievance Token	Office Name	Details	NOG	Citizen Name	Citizen Mobile	Filed on	Status Updated On	Pendency	Status
DIS/RDDE/KOLH/2025/202	Chief Executive Officer,Kolhapur Office(General Administration Department zp kolhapur)	नाव पदनाम नसलेले अधिकरी जिल्हा परिषद	नाव पदनाम नसलेले अधिकरी	BABURAO PATIL	9325253843	09/10/2025 10:18 PM	10/10/2025 01:29 PM	40	Assigned
DEP/RDDE/KOLH/2025/119	Block Development Officer,Karvir Office(Block Development Officer,Karvir)	गावं वळीवडे ता करवीर येथे गट नंबर 194/1/अ ?	Gram panchayat Related Issues	Ashish Savlani	7756021733	08/10/2025 11:47 AM	14/10/2025 01:03 PM	41	Reassigned
DIS/RDDE/KOLH/2025/198	Block Development Officer,Karvir Office(Block Development Officer,Karvir)	गावं वळीवडे ता करवीर येथे गट नंबर 194/1/अ ?	Gram panchayat Related Issues	Ashish Savlani	7756021733	06/10/2025 05:41 PM	08/10/2025 10:49 AM	43	Reassigned
DIS/RDDE/KOLH/2025/197	Block Development Officer,Karvir Office(Block Development Officer,Karvir)	गावं वळीवडे ता करवीर येथे गट नंबर 194/1/अ ?	Gram panchayat Related Issues	Ashish Savlani	7756021733	06/10/2025 02:05 PM	06/10/2025 02:09 PM	43	Reassigned
DIS/RDDE/KOLH/2025/196	Block Development Officer,Karvir Office(Block Development Officer,Karvir)	गांधीनगरयेथे बस स्टॉप गुरुनानक मार्?	गटार ची साफ सफाई करावी व दोषी इडली दुकानावर कारवाई करावी	Ashish Savlani	7756021733	05/10/2025 06:04 PM	27/11/2025 03:29 PM	43	Reassigned